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CORRIDA

CLASSIF.

1® DUATLO DE CASTELO DE VIDE

DUATLO

25 DE MARCO DE 1995

CLASSIFICAGCAO POR EQUIPAS

CICLISMO-30 KM

* D01421 * P&ag.

* 27/03/95 *

CORRIDA -5 KM
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23
28
49

30
31
56

13
52
61

-5 KM
N.FED./
L.DESP.
c- 30
L- 48
L- 45
L- 43
c- 9
L- 52
L- 50
L- 53
c- 1
IL- 9
L- 7
I- 5
c- 28
L- 150
L- 149
L- 154
c- 5
L- 139
L- 134
L- 195
c- 27
L- 166
L- 165
L- 164
c- 14
L- 37
L- 34
L- 31
c- 24
L- 111
L- 116
L- 115

U.VILAFRANQUENSE
ANTONIO HORTA
AMERICO PEREIRA
PAULO ALVES

D.N./LUSODIETE
LUIS DUARTE
CARLOS BRITO
ARTUR PARREIRA

TAVEGYL GEL/C.QUEBR.
RICARDO COSTA
ANTONIO JOURDAN
MIGUEL FERREIRA

AQUAMARINA /T .NOVAS
GONCALO NEVES
LUIS ANJOS
JOAC FERREIRA

C.F.BELENENSES
JOSE MARIZ
HUGO GONCALVES
FERNANDO FEIJAO

PORTINADO
MIGUEL MARQUES
JOSE ROSADO
AMERICO SEQUEIRA

BOREALIS
MARCO MILHARADAS
JOAO AMARO
ANTONIO AMARO

PROGRESSO CLUBE
PAULO GONCALVES
JOAO LOPES
JOAOC MARAL

CATEG. TEMPO
4:26:51
SEN 1:28:18
SEN 1:28:24
SEN 1:30: 9
4:29:17
SEN 1:27:29
SEN 1:28:57
S5EN 1:32:51
4:33:30
JUN 1:29:23
SEN 1:31:32
SEN 1:32:35
4:34: 2
SEN 1:30: 9
SEN 1:30:29
JUN 1:33:24
4:38:50
Vi 1:29: 4
JUN 1:34:46
Vi 1:235: O
5: 5:21
JUN 1:36:15
SEN 1:40:11
SEN 1:48:55
5:12:12
JUV 1:40:29
JUN 1:40:30
vi 1:51:13
5:14: 3
SEN 1:32:24
SEN 1:49:14
SEN 1:52:25
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1

¢ DUATLO DE CASTELO DE VIDE

DUATLO

25 DE MARCO DE 1995

CLASSIFICACAO POR EQUIPAS

CORRIDA -5 KM

CLASSIF.

CICLISMO-30 KM

* D01421 * P&g.
* 27/03/95 *

CORRIDA -5 KM

TEMPO

10

11

12

13

14

32
43
47

24
54
58

33
51
66

48
50
55

29
37
77

57
78
93

N.FED./
L.DESP.
c- 11
L- 124
L- 122
L- 119
c- 31
L- 69
L- 219
L- 220
c- 13
L- 204
L- 203
L- 205
c- 17
L- 80
L- 92
L- 84
c- 3
L- 28
L- 30
L- 29
c- 7
- 71
L- 73
L- 75

ENC.OLIVAIS/LINCOSIL
ALBERTO PEREIRA
RODRIGO RAMOS
LUIS FILIPE SILVA

C.ESTRELA VERDE
RUI NOGUEIRA
MANUEL ARCANGELO
EUGENIO MARCAL

C.C.D. CASCAIS
JORGE SIMAO
MARIO SANTOS
FIRMINO VALENTIM

FERROVIARIO
ROGERIO MORAIS
HENRIQUE FREIRE
ANTONIO REIS

CEFA
ANTONIC RODRIGUES
JORGE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO BEXIGA

TOKANDAR
RAMON NETO
LUIS RAMOS
ADELINCO VICENTE

SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN

V2
V1
V2

5:15:48
1:41:20
1:46:48
1:47:40

5:18:54
1:36:37
1:50:45
1:51:32

5:23:38
1:41:24
1:48:55
1:53:19

5:27:25
1:47:41
1:48:41
1:51: 3

5:27:30
1:40:17
1:45: 6
2: 2: 7

6:16: 3
1:51:15
2: 3:12
2:21:36
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